
Podhurst Orseck, 

City National Bank Building, Suite 800 
25 West Flagler Street 

Miami, Florida 33130-1780 

Miami (305) 358-2800 
Fort Lauderdale (954) 463-4346 # 59-1263738 

Kirkland & Ellis, LLP 
Attn: Jay P. Lefkowitz, Esq. 
153 East 53 Street 
New York, NY 10022 

Client: 5502 -Kirkland & Ellis, LLP 
Matter: 33208 -Epstein, Jeffrey rem 

Date Expenses 
01/13/09 Professional Services. 
02/18/09 Miscellaneous - Client CL8946-School Records 
02/18/09 Miscellaneous - Client CL8953-School Records 
02/27/09 Miscellaneous - Client CL8946-School Records 
03/11/09 Professional Services: 

Photostats 
Telephone Charges 
Conference Expense: 
Medical records: 

Total Costs: 

Total Amount Due: 

August 14, 2009 
Reference No.: 15323 

/Inv. 12-18-0E 
& Transcript 
& Transcript 
& Transcript 

/Inv. 3-2-09 

Amount 
5,948.32 

6.00 
5.00 

-6.00 
3,190.90 

7.60 
11.23 
45.62 
19.50 

$9,228.17 

$9228.17 

EFTA00600806


