

Podhurst Orseck, [REDACTED]

City National Bank Building, Suite 800
25 West Flagler Street
Miami, Florida 33130-1780

Miami (305) 358-2800
Fort Lauderdale (954) 463-4346

[REDACTED] # 59-1263738

August 14, 2009
Reference No.: 15323

Kirkland & Ellis, LLP
Attn: Jay P. Lefkowitz, Esq.
153 East 53 Street
New York, NY 10022

Client: 5502 -Kirkland & Ellis, LLP
Matter: 33208 -Epstein, Jeffrey re [REDACTED]

Date	Expenses	Amount
01/13/09	Professional Services: [REDACTED] /Inv. 12-18-08	5,948.32
02/18/09	Miscellaneous - Client CL8946-School Records & Transcript	6.00
02/18/09	Miscellaneous - Client CL8953-School Records & Transcript	5.00
02/27/09	Miscellaneous - Client CL8946-School Records & Transcript	-6.00
03/11/09	Professional Services: [REDACTED] /Inv. 3-2-09	3,190.90
	Photostats	7.60
	Telephone Charges	11.23
	Conference Expense:	45.62
	Medical records:	19.50
	Total Costs:	\$9,228.17

Total Amount Due:

\$9,228.17